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MILITARY
UNIFORMS
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• Cotton / Polyester
• Waterproof
• Breathable
• Anti-Bacterial
• Wrinkle Resistant
• Sweat Absorber
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• Infrared Printing
• Double Stitched Reinforcement
• UV Protection Fabric
• Suitability for Seasonal Conditions
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MILITARY
UNIFORMS
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• Modern Digital Camouflage 
  Pattern
• High Light Resistance
• Vertical Zipper Pocket Model
• Reinforcement Seams at All Critical 
  Points

• Color Options Suitable for Various 
  Terrain Types
• Water Repellent Coating
• Soft Inner Lining for Extra Comfort
• Production in Special Size Ranges

21 22



A
10

11

A
10

3
4

A
10

15

• 4-Pocket Model
• Durable Zippers and Buttons
• Elastic Panels for a Flexible and 
  Comfortable Fit
• Self-Protecting Elbow Brace
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• Soft Inner Lining for Extra Comfort
• Insect Repellent Coating (Optional)
• Special Design
• Double Stitched Reinforcement

• Velcro (Hook and Loop) Areas
   for Personal Patches and Badges
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• Compartments to Carry 
  Equipment Needed on the 
  Battlefield

• Ripstop Gabardine
• High Tensile Strength
• Static-Free Tissue
• Windproof
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COMBAT
UNIFORMS
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• Polyester / Cotton
• High Color Resistance
• Flame Retardant (Optional)
• Water Repellent
• UV Protection
• Anti-Static
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MILITARY
COVERALLS
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• Highly Durable Military Coveralls
• In Accordance with the TS EN ISO
   13688 Standard               
• Heat Resistant
• Flexible and Comfortable
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• Meta-Aramid / Para-Aramid
• Antistatic
• Fireproof
• Large Side Pockets
• Adjustable Cuffs and Waist
• Flexible Panels
• Special Design
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MILITARY
CEREMONY SUITS
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Designed with care in every detail, Military Ceremony Suits symbolize 

respect for the discipline and traditions of armies. From the shiny buttons 

to the fine touches, each piece represents the spirit of unity and honor. 

We meticulously produce military ceremony suits that are proudly worn 

by members of the army both in official ceremonies and on 

commemoration days.
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• Wool / Polyester
• Pants - Jacket
• Wrinkle Resistant
• Brass Buttons / Purl Embroidery

• Soft Inner Lining for Extra 
  Comfort and Ergonomic Design 
  That Does Not Limit Mobility
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• First-Class Materials
• Customizable Design
• Different Color and Fabric Options
• Various Accessory Options
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MILITARY
TRACKSUITS
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• 100% Polyester Raschel Fabric
• Soft Tissue
• Special Design
• Stretch Rib Cuffs

71 72



A
17

0
0

5
A

17
0

0
9

A
17

0
0

6
A

17
0

10

A
17

0
0

7
A

17
0

0
1

A
17

0
12

A
17

0
11

73 74



A
17

0
14

A
17

0
13 A

17
0

18
A

17
0

15

A
3

3
0

0
1

A
3

3
0

0
3

A
3

3
0

0
4

A
3

3
0

0
2

A
17

0
17

A
17

0
16

• Side Pockets with Zippers
• Zipper Front Closure
• Fast Drying and Sweat 
  Wicking Properties
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MILITARY
RAINCOATS
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• Wind Resistant
• Breathable
• Lightly Structured
• Easy to Store
• Can Be Custom Designed

• 100% Polyester
• Waterproof
• Welded Seam Technology for 
  Increased Durability
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• Designed to Suit the Needs of Military
  Personnel in Harsh Weather Conditions      
• Removable Inner Layer
• Comes with a Practical and Compact
  Special Carrying Bag                    
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• 100% Polyester
• Waterproof
• Welded Seam
• In a Special 
  Bag
• Custom 
  Design Can 
  Be Made

• Military 
  Poncho 
  Raincoat        
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MILITARY
COATS
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• Cotton / Polyester
• Removable Shoulder Straps
• Strong Zipper System
• Windproof

• Resistant to Cold Weather 
  Conditions
• Velcro Adjustment Mechanism
  on Arm Cuffs
• Four Side Pockets and a Hidden 
  Inside Pocket
• Compliant with Military Standards
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• Soft and Warm Quilted
  Inner Lining

• Digital Camouflage Printing
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• Military Softshell Coat
• Durable Softshell Fabric
• Waterproof
• Inner Fleece Lining for Thermal 
  Insulation

• Lightweight and Compact 
  Design
• Elastic Wrist Details
• Multiple Zippered Pockets on 
   the Chest, Sleeves and Sides
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MILITARY
FLEECES
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• 100% Polyester
• Customizable
• High Collar
• Strong Zipper System
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MILITARY
VESTS
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• Cotton-Polyester • Hard Cordura Fabric • Ultra Durable • Removable and Addable Compartments 
• Ballistic Plate Insertable Interior • Velcro Strap System for Ease of Use • Shock Absorber • Suitable for All 

Body Types • Stock Stabilizer Shoulder Pads

105 106



A
3

0
0

0
2

A
3

0
0

11

A
3

0
0

0
6

A
3

0
0

0
3

A
3

0
0

10
A

3
0

0
0

5

A
3

0
0

0
9

107 108



5656

MILITARY
SHIRTS
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• 100% Cotton
• Double Stitched
• Long and Short Sleeve Options
• Flat Collar or Button Collar
• Velcro Area for Rank Attachment
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MILITARY
T-SHIRTS
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• 100% Cotton • Sweatproof • High Quality Printing • Short or Long 
Sleeve Options • Wear Resistant

 • Relaxed Fit • Form-Fitting Design That Does Not Restrict 
Movement
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MILITARY
SWEATERS
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• Wool-Acrylic Yarn • Long-Lasting • Moisture Wicking • Detailed 
Stitching • Comfortable and Classic • With Shoulder Straps

120



122
6262

MILITARY
PANTS
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• Cotton / Polyester
• Waterproof and Stain Resistant
• Standard and Relaxed Fit
• Design Allowing Freedom of Movement
• Inner Stitching for Extra Security

Usage Areas: 
• Military and Security Services
• Outdoor Activities
• Comfortable for Everyday Wear
• Military Ceremonies
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MILITARY
BOOTS & SHOES
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Military boots and shoes are made from high-quality materials 
designed to withstand tough conditions. Our products feature 
an ergonomic structure that maintains foot health even 
during extended use and offer waterproof properties for 
comfortable wear in various weather conditions. The diverse 
range of models in our product line provides options tailored to 
suit your every need and preference.
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• Nubuck or Leather
• Fully Waterproof Protection
• Sole Manufactured with Injection Technology
• High-Performance Insole
• Anatomical Shape
• Durable Polyurethane Sole
• Anti-Bacterial Sock Liner
• Slip Resistant Sole
• Impact Resistant
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MILITARY
HELMETS & HATS

MILITARY HELMETS

A24001 A24002

A24004A24003

A24005 A24006 A24007

136



MILITARY HATS

A23001
A23016

A23004
A23019

A23007
A23022

A23010 A23025

A23013 A23028

A23002
A23017

A23005
A23020

A23008
A23023

A23011 A23026

A23014
A23029

A23003
A23018

A23006
A23021

A23009
A23024

A23012 A23027

A23015 A23030
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A23031

A23034

A23037

A23040

A23043

A23032

A23035

A23038

A23041

A23044

A23033

A23036

A23039

A23042

A23045

A23046 A23047

139 140



MILITARY
ACCESSORIES

MILITARY BALACLAVAS

A
2

3
0

4
9

A
2

3
0

4
8

A
2

3
0

5
0

• Full Face and Neck Protection
• Comfortable and Secure Fit Under Helmet
• UV Ray Blocking Protection
• High Insulation in Cold Weather
• Advanced Fire Retardant Protection
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CEREMONY CORDONS

BADGES & PATCHES

EPAULETTES

B4001
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B4002 B4003 B4004

B3001

• Cotton and Polyester
• Brass Material Trim
• Embroidery 

• Wear and Tear Resistant
• Wash Resistant
• Tough and Crushproof Structure 

• Customizable Sizes • Gold / Silver / Camoufl age Color Options • Attachment 
Type: Sewn / Velcro or Pin Assembly • 3D Embroidery / Logo and Emblem 

• Resistant to Water and UV Rays

143 144



7474

MILITARY
BINOCULARS

B1001

B1003

B1005

A21006

A21007

• 12x and 16x High 
  Magnification Power
• Waterproof and Gas-Filled
• Durable and Lightweight 
  Design
• 120-Hour Battery Life
• 67-68 Meter Wide Field of              

View at 1000 Meters           
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MILITARY BELTS

MILITARY
BINOCULARS

A20007

A20006

A20012 A20014

A20013

A20004 A20005 A20002

A20003

A20010

A20008

A20011

• 100% Durable Polyester 
• Reinforced Metal or Plastic Buckle 

• Corrosion Resistance 
• Adjustable Structure for Waist Size 

• Heavy-Duty Type 
• Customizable Design
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MILITARY
HOLSTERS

MILITARY
KNEE & ELBOW PAD SETS
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A31007

• Impertex Fabric (600 Denier)
• Oxford Weave
• Plastic Front Plate
• Soft Inner Padding
• Adjustable Height
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MILITARY
GLOVES
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• Durable Kevlar and Leather Blend
• Protective Rigid Joint Area
• Impact Resistant
• Non-Slip Silicone Coated Palms
• Compatible with Touchscreen Devices
• Adjustable Wrist Straps
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MILITARY SOCKS
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MINE DETECTORS

CONTAINERS

BUNK BEDS

CABINETS

MILITARY CAMPING EQUIPMENT

MILITARY
TENTS

MILITARY
FLY SCREEN SCARVES

MILITARY
COTS

MILITARY
BLANKETS

MILITARY
SLEEPING BAGS

MILITARY
SLEEPING MATS
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A26001

A21009
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A21015
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A21016 A21017
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A21012 A21013 A21014

• Tear Resistant
• Waterproof
• Heat Resistant
• 5-10-50-100 Persons

• 100% Polyamide
• Durable From -10°C to -40°C
• Waterproof

Bulletproof 
Container
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MILITARY
BACKPACKS

A
2

5
0

0
1

A
2

5
0

0
2

A
2

5
0

0
3

A
2

5
0

0
4

A
2

5
0

0
5

A
2

5
0

0
6

A
2

5
0

0
7

A
2

5
0

0
8

A
2

5
0

0
9

• Cotton / Polyester
• Cordura
• Waterproof
• Abrasion Resistant
• Adjustable Chest and Waist Straps
• Multi-Functional Compartments
• 50 - 70 Liter Capacity
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MILITARY EQUIPMENT

WATER CANTEENS

MESS KITS

A
2

5
0

10

11
2

9
8

11
2

9
9

A
2

9
0

0
1

11
3

0
0

• Thermoplastic Polyurethane
• 2-3 Liter Water Reservoir
• Leakproof
• Odor Resistant

Removable Front Plate

Versatile Tactical Bag
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POLICE
UNIFORMS
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• Cotton / Polyester
• Functional Pockets
• Comfort and Flexibility
• Reinforced Seams
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POLICE
ANTIRIOT SET
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POLICE
RAINCOATS
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POLICE
VESTS
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POLICE
FLEECES
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POLICE
T-SHIRTS
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POLICE
BOOTS & SHOES
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• Durable Leather
• Breathable Mesh Linings
• Slip Resistant Outsole
• Padded Insole
• Waterproof
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POLICE
SWEATERS
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HATS & HELMETS
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9595

POLICE
ACCESSORIES

HANDCUFFS

BATONS

HOLSTERS

P13002

P13003
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1 1385-V

• Steel or Aluminum
• Dual Locking Mechanism
• Quick-Opening Key System

• Cordura-Impertex
• Internal Salpa Material
• Adjustable Holding Strap
• Molle System Compatibility
• Padded Interior
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